Pro Tour Qualifier Gatecrash 2012

Pairings by Name

Round 3

Player DCI
Aichinger, Reinhard 2300234275
Atteneder, Simon 59198827
Auer, Fridolin 7102865871
Bartuska, Arved 98012690
Basso, Elia 1204641634
Battiston, Dario 3213684699
Bednar, Matej 1204170174
Beyreder, Markus 229621
Bojtar, Gyula 1203655681

Bramreiter, Dominik 88035855

Breuninger, Martin 3213662282
Burdik, Stepan 6300100842
Bohme, Thorsten 1203779891
Cadilek, Christoph 6213708208
Cejka, Marcus 1107259
Chand, vijay 68144607
Chovanec, Jakub 1300076147
Csente, David 2300230226
Cwertetschka, Marcel11204200913
Dana, Roman 3213666584
Darnhofer, Robert 12809457
Dr. Lenner, Aron 1213756458

Drabusenigg, Christian28036002

Eberle, Antonius 1102531653
Eichinger, Gerald 1208057262
Eigner, Nikolaus 61113214

Engleitner, Herbert 70229853

Feldinger, Alois 98145919
Fiala-ibitz, Sebastian9213707757
Flamm, Christoph 2213749849
Fuchs, Alexander 9212288387
Gaieck, Raymond 21732461
Gallistl, Pamela 1213719789
Geberovich, Benjamin3208040963
Geers, Youri 6213756198
Gergely, Benyo 38066437
Gerhardt, Rostislav 3213666581

Gerschenson, Immanuel39129437

Glied, Tamas 3208076630
Gulyas, Gergely 92882716
Hauser, Valentin 42857183
Havlik, Michal 29158549
Hlavacka, Petr 6102512384
Hoffmann, Miguel 1213719966
Hollos, Peter 4213637923
Hornansky, Richard 38559393
Horvath, Tamas 79309788

Horvath (92882707), Tamas92882707

Huber, Gabriel 68058771
Huter, Martin 48091417
HOTler, Florian 2212332256
Iepan, Flavius 1208211004
Jaworski, Dominik 78018724
Kalic, Hrvoje 11071107
Kamper, Robert 148233
Kaupa, Lukas 8212434545
Kazianka, Patrick 7213587156
Keglevic, Robert 58127785
Kicker, Markus 59222529
Kirchbacher, Florian48100558
Klein, Thomas 3212263694
Klocker, Elias 1203572607
Klutz, Andreas 1300238116
Knap, Cestmir 3212418883
Knapova, Dominika 3212418886
Kocsis, Gabor 51173416
K61z, Benjamin 98044596
Lamprecht, Benjamin 1204197483
Lehner, Bernhard 1204226870
Leitner, Benjamin 5213687361
Lendvaj, Ivan 79168759
Mackl, valentin 1203430771
Mader, Markus 1203575315
Maier, Matthias 1203768944
Marx, Christian 1208054405
Mauracher, Stephan 1203435905
Michlits, Mario 18055098
Mutschlechner, Lukas1203565161
MihT1bock, Marc 69198752
Naghed, Sam 78108843
Nagy, Ferenc 12882199
Olivieri, Dario 59094945
Panholzer, Lukas 5300131977
Plachy, Josef 4300025007

10/13/2012 2:25:57 PM

Opponent DCI
Schleinzer, Emanuel 78025872
Dana, Roman 3213666584
Gallistl, pamela 1213719789
valis, Filip 286220
savic, Tomislav 79134112
Darnhofer, Robert 12809457
Rohrer, Markus 78035873
Schopp, Kevoin 7102865593
Reitbauer, David 1116332
Huter, Martin 48091417
Szabd, viktor 8213633789
Rentsch, Jari 5300062114
vanek, Tomas 1203667587
zacka, ondrej 1082050
Rentsch, Fabio 8102510016
Strobl1, Manuel 3213660443
Maier, Matthias 1203768944
wimmer, Peter 58033194
Kirchbacher, Florian48100558
Atteneder, Simon 59198827
Battiston, Dario 3213684699
zatlkaj, Matej 52825615
Vlahovic, Matija 23289614
Gerhardt, Rostislav 3213666581
Vinkelman, Andras 1203655737
Zzeller, Gabor 1213757577
Sluka, Alex 2213749776
Kaupa, Lukas 8212434545
Marx, Christian 1208054405
Stickler, Thomas 98037427
Michlits, Mario 18055098
Schoppl, Felix 7213605621
Auer, Fridolin 7102865871
varady, Balazs 41093042
Stattmann, Stefan 68036122
Vviniczai, Tibor 12881921
Eberle, Antonius 1102531653
Horvath, Tamas 79309788
Tomelitsch, Patrick 78037057
Mauracher, Stephan 1203435905
Stanek, Michael 3208094793
Klein, Thomas 3212263694
H6ller, Florian 2212332256
Naghed, Sam 78108843
Lehner, Bernhard 1204226870
wosner, Mathias 1114927
Gerschenson, Immanuel39129437
Steinberger, Markus 82122539
Knapova, Dominika 3212418886
Bramreiter, Dominik 88035855
Hlavacka, Petr 6102512384
Mihlbock, Marc 69198752
Leitner, Benjamin 5213687361
Mutschlechner, Lukas1203565161
Spoerk, Markus 48036142
Feldinger, Alois 98145919
Klutz, Andreas 1300238116
Preusche, Florian 1203623557
Pogutter, Florian 1203572964

Cwertetschka, Marcel11204200913

Havlik, Michal 29158549
Trattnig, Armin 4208042074
Kazianka, Patrick 7213587156
Mader, Markus 1203575315
Huber, Gabriel 68058771
Rohrer, Niki 229752
Tschernegg, Michael 3300012584
Tobola, Marcel 19196565
Hollos, Peter 4213637923
Jaworski, Dominik 78018724
willi, Manuel 5213687316
Pulker, Richard 3212442179
Knap, Cestmir 3212418883
Chovanec, 3Jakub 1300076147
Fiala-ibitz, Sebastian9213707757
Gulyas, Gergely 92882716
Fuchs, Alexander 9212288387
Kalic, Hrvoje 11071107
Iepan, Flavius 1208211004
Hoffmann, Miguel 1213719966
Steiner, Benjamin 92866522
Renner, Mark 1203779877

Polak-rottmann, Oliver30215415
Postel, Christopher 5102498982
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Pogutter, Florian

1203572964

Polak-rottmann, 0Oliver30215415

Poroszkai, Lasz16
Postel, Christopher
Preusche, Florian
Pulker, Richard
Reitbauer, David
Reiter, Micha
Renner, Mark
Rentsch, Fabio
Rentsch, 3Jari
Reschen, Paul
Rohrer, Markus
Rohrer, Niki
Sampl, Daniel
Savic, Tomislav
Schekk, Roland
Schleinzer, Emanuel
Schopp, Kevoin
Schoppl, Felix
Simoncic, Matej
Sluka, Alex
Ssochurek, petr
Ssopik, vladimir
Spoerk, Markus
Stach, Robert
Stanek, Michael
Stattmann, Stefan
Stehno, Alexander
Steinberger, Markus
Steiner, Benjamin
Steiner, Stefan
Steurer, Matthdaus
Stossier, Daniel
Stradner, Stefan
Strob1, Manuel
Stickler, Thomas
Sukup, Marcel
Szabo6, Vviktor
Thiel, Marko
Tobola, Marcel
Tomelitsch,
Trattnig, Armin
Tschernegg, Michael
Tucek, Tom

valis, Filip
vanek, Jiri
Vanek, Tomas
varady, Balazs
Viniczai, Tibor
Vvinkelman, Andras
Vlahovic, Matija
wild, Florian
willi, Manuel
wimmer, Peter
wosner, Marcus
wosner, Mathias
zacka, ondrej
Zzalud, Petr
zatlkaj, Matej
Zeller, Gabor
Akos, Kenyeres

Patrick

8213646527
5102498982
1203623557
3212442179
1116332
28026778
1203779877
8102510016
5300062114
38142201
78035873
229752
9213572876
79134112
3208077471
78025872
7102865593
7213605621
1159097
2213749776
4208228608
8212261595
48036142
286226
3208094793
68036122
38047650
8212253943
92866522
68018473
98129670
1208122126
62857215
3213660443
98037427
4300025069
8213633789
1204248888
19196565
78037057
4208042074
3300012584
29129215
286220
4208228515
1203667587
41093042
12881921
1203655737
23289614
11775829
5213687316
58033194
1203626799
1114927
1082050
38023448
52825615
1213757577
4212321918

Kicker, Markus
Panholzer, Lukas
vanek, Jiri
Plachy, Josef
Keglevic, Robert
MackT, valentin
Bojtar, Gyula
Steiner, Stefan
Olivieri, Dario
Cejka, Marcus
Burdik, Stepan
Stach, Robert
Bednar, Matej
Kocsis, Gabor
Stossier, Daniel
Basso, Elia
Simoncic, Matej
Aichinger, Reinhard
Beyreder, Markus
Gaieck, Raymond
Schekk, Roland
Engleitner, Herbert
Thiel, Marko
Stehno, Alexander
Kamper, Robert
Reschen, Paul
Hauser, Valentin
Geers, Youri
Sopik, Vvladimir
Horvath (92882707),
Nagy, Ferenc
Reiter, Micha
Stradner, Stefan
Samp1, Daniel
Steurer, Matthdaus
Cchand, vijay
Flamm, Christoph
Akos, Kenyeres
Breuninger, Martin
Sochurek, Petr
Lamprecht, Benjamin
Glied, Tamas
Klocker, Elias
K61z, Benjamin
wild, Florian
Bartuska, Arved
Poroszkai, Lasz16
Bohme, Thorsten

59222529

5300131977

4208228515
4300025007
58127785
1203430771
1203655681
68018473
59094945
1107259
6300100842
286226
1204170174
51173416
1208122126
1204641634
1159097
2300234275
229621
21732461
3208077471
70229853
1204248888
38047650
148233
38142201
42857183
6213756198
8212261595

Tamas92882707

12882199
28026778
62857215
9213572876
98129670
68144607
2213749849
4212321918
3213662282
4208228608
1204197483
3208076630
1203572607
98044596
11775829
98012690
8213646527
1203779891

Geberovich, Benjamin3208040963

Gergely, Benyo
Eichinger, Gerald

38066437
1208057262

Drabusenigg, Christian28036002

Tucek, Tom
Lendvaj, Ivan
Csente, David
zalud, Petr
Hornansky, Richard
Cadilek, Christoph
wosner, Marcus

Dr. Lenner, Aron
Eigner, Nikolaus
Sukup, Marcel

29129215
79168759
2300230226
38023448
38559393
6213708208
1203626799
1213756458
61113214
4300025069
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